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Centralna Srbija KOA
Potocac, 26.2.2011

Event 10 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
26.2.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. RASIC, Ana 98 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:18.74 389
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Andjela 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:21.34 353
3. DJOKOVIC, ANJA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:30.27 258
4. NIKOLENDZIC, Miona 98 Pvk Goc 1:32.46 241
5. MITROVIC, Jovana 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:43.87 170
6. DAVIC, MINA 97 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 1:44.83 165
7. ILIC, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragujevac 1:45.60 161
8. ADAMOVIC, Ivona 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:47.92 151
9. KUJUNDZIC, Andjela 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:48.32 150

10. MIODRAGOVIC, Maja 97 Pvk Goc 1:50.62 140
11. OSTOJIC, Teodora 98 PK Uzice 1:55.20 124

DSQ DJORDJEVIC, IVANA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:24.53
S.W. 6.4

DSQ MARKOVIC, Anamarija 97 PK Uzice 1:47.81
S.W.6.4.

DSQ CIRIC, Nina 97 Pvk Goc 1:54.55
S.W.6.4

15 - 16 years

1. DJORDJEVIC, KRISTINA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:14.45 461
2. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:14.63 457
3. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:14.92 452
4. MILOVANOVIC, Mila 95 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:21.27 354
5. STRINKOVIC, Ivana 96 Pvk Goc 1:28.78 272

Open

1. DJORDJEVIC, KRISTINA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:14.45 461
2. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:14.52 459
3. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:14.63 457
4. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:14.92 452
5. MILENKOVIC, Andrijana 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:15.59 440
6. RASIC, Ana 98 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:18.74 389
7. ZIVANOVIC, Jovana 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:19.13 384
8. MILOVANOVIC, Mila 95 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:21.27 354
9. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Andjela 97 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 1:21.34 353

10. STRINKOVIC, Ivana 96 Pvk Goc 1:28.78 272
11. DJOKOVIC, ANJA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:30.27 258
12. NIKOLENDZIC, Miona 98 Pvk Goc 1:32.46 241
13. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Bojana 93 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:35.04 221
14. PETROVIC, Valentina 94 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:40.98 185
15. MITROVIC, Jovana 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:43.87 170
16. DAVIC, MINA 97 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 1:44.83 165
17. ILIC, Aleksandra 98 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragujevac 1:45.60 161
18. ADAMOVIC, Ivona 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:47.92 151
19. KUJUNDZIC, Andjela 98 PVK Kraljevo 1:48.32 150
20. MIODRAGOVIC, Maja 97 Pvk Goc 1:50.62 140
21. OSTOJIC, Teodora 98 PK Uzice 1:55.20 124

DSQ DJORDJEVIC, IVANA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:24.53
S.W. 6.4

DSQ MARKOVIC, Anamarija 97 PK Uzice 1:47.81
S.W.6.4.
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Centralna Srbija KOA
Potocac, 26.2.2011

Event 10, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ CIRIC, Nina 97 Pvk Goc 1:54.55
S.W.6.4

EXH CVETKOVIC, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:31.15 251


